Disciplina
Turma
Atividade

Cédigo

9836496
9836367
9836516
9836603
9836454
9835453
9836371
9836332
9836749
9836475
9836631
9836311
9838863
7206238
9836412
9836350
9017022
9838101

PME3201
2017221

Ingresso Curso

2016/1
2016/1
2016/1
2016/1
2016/1
2016/1
2016/1
2016/1
2016/1
2016/1
2016/1
2016/1
2016/1
2017/1
2016/1
2016/1
2014/1
2016/1

3044
3044
3044
3044
3044
3044
3044
3044
3044
3044
3044
3044
3044
3044
3044
3044
3044
3044

Movimento de disco sobre plano inclinado

Nome

Daniel dos Santos Hilario
Eric Ishikawa Francisco
Felipe Swalf Silva

Gabriel Duarte de Oliveira
Gustavo Hideki Miazaki
Gustavo Topdjian Bomfim
Henrique Corbane de Sa Carvalho
Henrique Martinez Rocamora
Joao Felipe Silva Pasqua
Joao Paulo Goncalves Ribeiro
Joao Urbano Polido Garcia
Lucas Ng

Mariane Soares dos Santos
Noboru Kinoshita

Rafael Gutierrez Stuque
Vitoria Garcia Bittar

Wenni Mateus Maceres Silva
Yara Borges Lima Ramos

Média
Desvio-padrao

Atividade
de classe

5,6
5,2
5,2
9,3
6,4
5,6
8,7
7,7
5,2
5,6
5,2
7.7
6,4
9,3
9,3
5,2
8,7
6,4

6,8
1,6

Relatério

8,2
8,5
5,4
8,6
9,0
8,2
4,2
10,0
5,4
8,2
5,4
10,0
9,0
8,6
8,6
8,5
4,2
9,0

7,7
1,9



